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WORLD ATHLETICS CONTINENTAL TOUR - BRONZE

MEETING RESULTS

Venizelia
National Stadium, Chania (GRE)
30 MAY 2021

Men's 100m
Final 1, Wind: +1.8

1. Markus FUCHS 14 NOV 1995 AUT 10.46
2. Panayiotis TRIVIZAS 22 NOV 1987 GRE 10.52
3. Vasilios MYRIANTHOPOULOS 09 AUG 2001 GRE 10.67
4. Lahai NGOBEH-COLLINS 14 NOV 1996 GRE 10.78
5. Eddy EKHOSU 2004 GRE 10.84
6. Alexandros ZABARAS GRE 11.22
7. Georgios TOULOUMIS 14 DEC 1995 GRE 11.24
Final 2, Wind: +1.6
1. Andrew ROBERTSON 17 DEC 1990 GBR 10.20
2. Usheoritse ITSEKIRI 31 JAN 1998 NGR 10.29
3. Kojo MUSAH 15 APR 1996 DEN 10.34
4.  Theodoros VRONTINOS 05 JAN 2001 GRE 10.56
5.  Konstantinos ZIKOS 24 APR 1998 GRE 10.57
6. Stavros AUGOUSTINOU 11 AUG 1998 CYP 10.57
7. loannis NIFADOPOULOS 01 NOV 1990 GRE 10.61
8.  Dimitrios HRISAFIS 19 JUN 1999 GRE 10.62
Men's 400m
Final 1
1. Alexios-Spiridon TZATZARAKIS 2002 GRE 4933
2. Stylianos DEMOS GRE 50.05
3. Aristidis FETOKAKIS GRE 50.22
Final 2
1. Giuseppe LEONARDI 31 JUL 1996 ITA 47.05
2. Christopher NALIALI 08 MAR 1992 FRA 4719
3. Yevhen HUTSOL 13 MAY 1990 UKR 48.11
4.  Dimitris LEVANTINOS 08 SEP 1997 GRE 4871
5.  Charidimos XENIDAKIS 10 JAN 2000 GRE 49.09
6. loannis ROUSSIS 2001 GRE 49.48
7. Eraldo QERAMA 15 APR 1991 ALB 4981
Men's 1500m
Final
1.  Simas BERTASIUS 31 OCT 1993 LTU 3:37.82
2. TomELMER 01 APR 1997 SuUI 3:38.55
3. Hamish CARSON 01 NOV 1988 NZL 3:38.95
4. Pietro ARESE 08 OCT 1999 ITA 3:42.35
5. Sergios DIAKOSTEFANIS 02 JAN 2001 GRE 3:53.72
6. Petros PAPAIOANNOU 2003 GRE 3:54.34
7. Theodoros ARONIADAS 31 AUG 1999 GRE 4:02.47
8. Dimitrios GANTATSIOS 2003 GRE 4:02.62
9. Alexandros SOUKOULIS 1999 GRE 4:03.63
Andreas DIMITRAKIS 08 SEP 1990 GRE DNF
Antonios SAPOUNAKIS 2003 GRE DNF
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Men's Long Jump

Final

Miltiadis TENTOGLOU
Jean-Pierre BERTRAND
Andrzej KUCH

Jules POMMERY
Nikolaos XENIKAKIS
Adonios STILIANIDIS

Alexandros-Viktor PERISTERIS

Yann RANDRIANASOLO
Boris LINKOV

Loukas SIMILLIDIS

loannis MANTARTZIDIS
Alexios ARGYROPOULOS

Men's Triple Jump

Final
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Andreas PANTAZIS
Nikolaos ANDRIKOPOULOS
Alexandros ATHANASIOU
Dimitrios MONOPOLIS
Savvas CHARALABAKIS

Men's Shot Put

Final
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Tsanko ARNAUDOV
Odysseas MOUZENIDIS
Roman KOKOSHKO
Anastasios LATIFLLARI
Sebastiano BIANCHETTI

Men's Hammer Throw

Final
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Christos FRANTZESKAKIS
Marco LINGUA

Taylor CAMPBELL

Orestis DOUSAKIS

lvan MENGLEBEI
Eleftherios GOUMENAKIS
Konstantinos FOURAKIS

Women's 100m

Final
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1, Wind: +0.4

Paraskevi ANDREOU
Artemis-Melina ANASTASIOU
Korina POLITI

Alana BERN

Paraskevi-Eleni ANTHI

Eva LINARAKI

Maria-Eleni KALOGIANNAKI
Elena TSALOUKIDOU

Final 2, Wind: +1.3
Rafalia SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA 07 JUN 1994

0N OAWDNE

Inna EFTIMOVA

Ramona PAPAIOANNOU
Maria GATOU

Katerina DALAKA

Milana TIRNANIC

Astrid GLENNER-FRANDSEN
Kiriaki SAMANI

18 MAR 1998
05 NOV 1992
27 OCT 1991
22 JAN 2001
23 DEC 1994
21 DEC 1997
16 MAR 1996
03 JUL 1994
24 JUL 2000
27 SEP 2002
06 MAY 1998
04 SEP 2000

04 JUN 2000
17 APR 1997

06 FEB 1998

04 MAR 1998
2005

14 MAR 1992
30 JUN 1999
16 AUG 1996
08 AUG 1996
20 JAN 1996

26 APR 2000
04 JUN 1978
30 JUN 1996
02 MAY 2002
25 JAN 1995
16 JUN 1997

2003

15 JAN 1997
13 AUG 2000
20 DEC 1995
28 SEP 1994
23 JUN 2001
25 SEP 2000
24 JUN 2002
04 JUL 1987

19 JUN 1988
15 JUN 1989
16 AUG 1989
20 AUG 1992
01 SEP 1994
11 APR 1993
24 JUL 1995

GRE
FRA
POL
FRA
GRE
GRE
GRE
FRA
BUL
CYP
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

POR
GRE
UKR
GRE

ITA

GRE
ITA
GBR
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

CYP
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
BUL
CYP
GRE
GRE
SRB
DEN
GRE

8.27
7.96
7.88
7.79
7.55
751
751
7.50
742
7.19
7.06
6.92

16.74
16.47
1596
1557
14.09

20.02
1948
19.30
19.08

NM

74.44
72.85
72.49
68.40
67.69
5452
49.87

11.57
1179
1192
1193
1212
12.35
12.67
1270

1134
1151
1152
11.57
1161
1163
1168
12.30

+0.6
+0.5
+0.8
+0.4
+0.6
+0.5
+0.8
+0.3
+0.5
+0.5
+0.2
+16

+15
+10
+12
+0.4
+14

ATHLETICS.
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Women's 400m
Final 1
1.  Eleni ARTYMATA 16 MAY 1986 CYP 5231
2. Leni SHIDA 22 MAY 1994 UGA 52.62
3. Irini VASILIOU 18 MAR 1990 GRE 53.02
4.  Camille LAUS 23 MAY 1993 BEL 53.57
5.  Andriana FERRA 11 FEB 1988 GRE 54.14
6. Djénébou DANTE 07 AUG 1989 MLI 54.76
7.  Svea KOHRBRUCK 16 OCT 1993 GER 55.54
8.  Maria-Myrta ARGYROU 28 OCT 1999 GRE 55.63
Final 2
1.  Alina LOHVYNENKO 18 JUL 1990 UKR 52.64
2. Korina POLITI 20 DEC 1995 GRE 5413
3.  Dimitra GNAFAKI 09 JUL 1997 GRE 54.50
4. Elpida-loanna KARKALATOU 17 SEP 1994 GRE 5471
5. AnnaKIAFA 17 MAR 1998 GRE 56.34
Final 3
1. Eleana CHRISTOFI 30 JUL 2002 CYP 59.60
2. Hara HLIAOUTAKI GRE 60.84
3. Maria KOUVIDI 2004 GRE 61.79
Women's 800m
Final
1. Tetyana PETLYUK 22 FEB 1982 UKR 2:09.17
2.  Ekaterini KOUTLI 08 OCT 1997 GRE 2:10.21
3. Kalliopi KOUNTOURI 07 JUL 1997 CYP 2:10.30
4.  Ekaterini DOVROU 10 OCT 1997 GRE 2:11.76
5. Eftychia GIOUVRI 24 JUN 2002 GRE 2:12.86
6. Eleni OANNIDOU 01 NQOV 2002 GRE 2:14.46
7. Eva KASLEVA-TSIRIGOTI 29 JAN 2002 GRE 2:20.26
Women's 100mH
Final 1, Wind: +2.0
1. Rougui SOW 07 JUN 1995 FRA 13.54
2. Dafni GEORGIOU 18 AUG 1999 CYP 13.73
3.  Kiriaki SAMANI 24 JUL 1995 GRE 13.82
4.  Sofia IOSIFIDOU 24 MAR 1998 GRE 14.31
Final 2, Wind: +0.7
1. Elisavet PESIRIDOU 12 FEB 1992 GRE 1321
2. Natalia CHRISTOFI 10 FEB 1997 CYP 13.32
3. Anamaria NESTERIUC 29 NOV 1993 ROU 13.42
4 Lucie CUDA KOUDELOVA 06 JUL 1994 CZE 1348
Mette GRAVERSGAARD 05 OCT 1995 DEN DNF
Women's High Jump
Final
1. Michaela HRUBA 21 FEB 1998 CZE 191
2. Urte BAIKSTYTE 08 MAY 1999 LTU 1.89
3.  Tatiana GOUSIN 26 JAN 1994 GRE 1.87
4. loanna ZAKKA 28 MAY 1996 GRE 1.79
5.  Despina CHARALAMBOUS 22 MAY 2000 CYP 1.79
6. Ekaterini VAVOULE 05 JUL 2004 GRE 170
Panagiota DOSI 01 APR 2001 GRE NH
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Women's Triple Jump

Final

Spyridoula KARYDI
Ottavia CESTONARO
Tetyana PTASHKINA
Thelma Nohemi FUENTES
Ariana KUZMANOVA
Aggeliki LYMPEROPOULOU
Maria Eleni STAMATELOU
Anastasia FOUTSITZIDOU
Erasmia-Ekaterini VALIADI
Xeni LEONTIDOU

loanna KARAKI

OCONOO O~ WD

30 JAN 2001
12 JAN 1995
10 JAN 1993
20 AUG 1992
15 NOV 2000
14 JUN 1992
27 JAN 1987
25 0CT 1991
17 JUN 1995
13 SEP 2001
02 JUL 2002

GRE
ITA
UKR
GUA
BUL
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

14.00
13.55
1347
13.37
12.82
12.64
1243
1247
1176

NM

NM

0.0
+0.5

+0.4
+0.2
+0.6
+0.7
+0.3
+0.2

WORLD
ATHLETICS.



